Reno County 4-H Clubs

Club

Buhler 4-H

Haven 4-H

Mitchell 4-H

Nickerson Clovers

Ninnescah 4-H

Thomadora 4-H

Union Valley 4-H

Western Reno
County 4-H

Monthly
Meeting

2" Mon.,
7:00 p.m.

3rd Sun.,
4:00 p.m.

3" Sun.,
3:30 p.m.

3" Sun,
4:30 p.m.

1% Sun.,
3:00 p.m.

2" Sun.,
6:00 p.m

2" Sun.,
6:00 p.m.

2nd
Sunday,

5:30 p.m.

Location Leader(s)
Buhler Mennonite Justin & Kim Combs
Church Sandra Milburn

Haven Community
Building

Myron & Sue Miller

Mitchell Church Beth Graham
Debbie Graham

Kathrine Cota

Nickerson Coop

Nancy Heter
Pretty Prairie High .
School Cafeteria, Tonya Miller
Pretty Prairie Kristen Lanning

Jamie Graber

Emanuel Lutheran ~ Brandon & Annie Thompson

Church David & Tami Martens

Erin Glassman
ADM Marvin Schlatter
Office

Community Center

g {8V

Research and Extension

Phone

620-899-3198
620-727-1919

620-465-3609

620-694-9669
620-664-7341
620-921-1403

785-587-7947

785-650-9651
316-648-3801
620-200-1245

620-200-0880
620-960-8581
620-617-7221

620-960-2785

620-664-2742

For more information on 4-H, contact: K-State Research and Extension
Reno County 2 W. 10, South Hutchinson, KS 67505
Phone: 620-662-2371 Email: rn@listserv.ksu.edu Website: www.reno.ksu.edu
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