



Reno County 4-H Clubs

Club	Monthly Meeting	Location	Leader(s)	Phone
Buhler 4-H	2 nd Mon., 7:00 p.m.	Buhler Mennonite Church	Justin & Kim Combs Sandra Milburn	620-899-3198 620-727-1919
Haven 4-H	3rd Sun., 4:00 p.m.	Haven Community Building	Myron & Sue Miller	620-465-3609
Mitchell 4-H	3 rd Sun., 3:30 p.m.	Mitchell Church	Beth Graham Debbie Graham Kathrine Cota	620-694-9669 620-664-7341 620-921-1403
Nickerson Clovers	3 rd Sun, 4:30 p.m.	Nickerson Coop	Nancy Heter	785-587-7947
Ninnescah 4-H	1 st Sun., 3:00 p.m.	Pretty Prairie High School Cafeteria, Pretty Prairie	Tonya Miller Kristen Lanning Jamie Graber	785-650-9651 316-648-3801 620-200-1245
Thomadora 4-H	2 nd Sun., 6:00 p.m	Emanuel Lutheran Church	Brandon & Annie Thompson David & Tami Martens Erin Glassman	620-200-0880 620-960-8581 620-617-7221
Union Valley 4-H	2 nd Sun., 6:00 p.m.	ADM Office	Marvin Schlatter	620-960-2785
Western Reno County 4-H	2nd Sunday, 5:30 p.m.	Arlington Community Center	Lori Frank	620-664-2742



For more information on 4-H, contact:K-State Research and Extension Reno County 2 W. 10th, South Hutchinson, KS 67505 Phone: 620-662-2371 Email: rn@listserv.ksu.edu Website: www.reno.ksu.edu